
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
7 
8 
9 
1 

11 
5 

10 
3 

14 
2 
4 

Class 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

Name 
THIAGO MAZOCCO 
WILL OKAMURA 
GETH 
MARIO ALBERTO 
IVAN 
VILY OLIVEIRA 
EDUARDO 
DANIEL 
DIEGO 
ANDRE FARIAS 
KENNY 

Laps 
6 
7 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
1:36.534 
1:38.157 
1:38.494 
1:39.689 
1:40.323 
1:40.327 
1:40.332 
1:42.035 
1:43.140 
1:43.961 
2:10.306 

Diff 

1.623 
1.960 
3.155 
3.789 
3.793 
3.798 
5.501 
6.606 
7.427 

33.772 

Gap 

1.623 
0.337 
1.195 
0.634 
0.004 
0.005 
1.703 
1.105 
0.821 

26.345 

In Lap 
6 
7 
8 
8 

10 
10 
8 
6 
6 
9 
4 

2nd Best 
1:37.562 
1:39.497 
1:38.601 
1:40.499 
1:40.578 
1:40.518 
1:42.509 
1:42.408 
1:45.560 
1:44.689 
2:15.537 

2nd Lap 
3 
3 
7 
7 
9 
8 
7 
5 
5 
8 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/12/2021 10:00:40 
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63º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO C 

TREINO 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:38:41 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

13/12/2021 09:40 


